
    
 Ormiston Endeavour Academy 

Membership 

  

    

 Name Governor Type Term From Term To Roles Email 

Graham Bennett Community governor 
( Ormiston Endeavour 
Academy ) 
 

01 May 2023 30 Apr 2027 SEND Link Governor grahambennett777@hotmail.co.uk 

Michelle Blom Parent governor 
( Kevin O’Connell And Jamie 
Daniels ) 
 

29 Apr 2025 28 Apr 2029  michelleblom6@gmail.com 

Jon Bugg Community governor 
 

 

12 Dec 2023 11 Dec 2027  jon@wearedoodlebug.com 

Jamie Daniels Principal 
 

 

  Health & Safety Link 
Governor 

j.daniels@oeacademy.co.uk 

Jason Foulger Staff governor 
( Staff ) 
 

08 Dec 2025 7 Dec 2029  j.foulger@oeacademy.co.uk 

Victoria Frost Clerk 
 

 

  Clerk v.frost@oeacademy.co.uk 

Leigh-Anne Margetson Staff governor 
( Staff ) 
 

15 Dec 2025 14 Dec 2029  l.margetson@oeacademy.co.uk 

Kevin O'Connell Sponsor governor 
 

 

12 Sep 2019 11 Sep 2027 Chair 
Safeguarding Governor 
LAC Link Governor 

kevin.oconnell@potkiln.net 

 



Melanie Pye Community governor 
 

 

04 Mar 2023 3 Mar 2027 ViceChair melanie.pye1@outlook.com 

Oliver Roe Community governor 
( LGB ) 
 

25 Jun 2024 24 Jun 2028 New Governor Link olly.roe1@googlemail.com 

Udhya S Pandian Community governor 
( Ormiston Endeavour 
Academy ) 
 

09 Feb 2023 8 Feb 2027 Finance Link Governor u.pandian@oeacademy.co.uk 

 

    

 


